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Price
128.81 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

© -0.05%(-0.07)

CA25675T1075
DOL

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Commerce

Stock

24,525 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

127.00 CAD (3,900)
127.00 CAD (2,900)
128.78 CAD

129.49 CAD

127.04 CAD

128.88 CAD
128.558473 CAD
591,755
76,075,119.15
3,116

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA25675T1075-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA25675T1075
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25675T1075&ID_NOTATION=31181393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bef6a13735a08e995fc78cbf0a9a4db27480ad741566d545a9f086c2ccf032b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d168e5997c9319efd&time=1721309627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=510b828476868aed4ccb24fbae3b734df8e3170d0e45cb59021ff209ec6ed096&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=449cf718ccab2aa2f&time=1721309627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c3e73c874b094fbd225132d38601fe9edba1bfb751779dd2ed82d6800a71fed&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=891a4d10b89bd334d&time=1721309627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91db785f665dc3c89b1077f514dfcdc58cfc9c25dc9e6c99aaa509a18eb3bc7c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a372e4dc1fa68bd9b&time=1721309627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d6eb4efefbf271719224731aa51ce44467382257aa25677fc2a4c6b4911e3c7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=812b091f8462e3ea2&time=1721309627&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
128.81 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -0.05%(-0.07)

CA25675T1075
DOL

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Commerce
Stock
24,525 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 127.00 CAD (3,900)
Ask (Ask size) 127.00 CAD (2,900)
Open 128.78 CAD
High 129.49 CAD
Low 127.04 CAD
Close (prev. day) 128.88 CAD
VWAP 128.558473 CAD
Volume (pcs) 591,755
Trading volume 76,075,119.15
Number of trades 3,116
Last size 100

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%)  +30.06% +45.66% +125.03%
Perf (abs.) +29.77  +40.38  +71.57
Beta 0.38 0.45 0.55

Volatility 23.68 20.98 21.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 86.42 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 128.81 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:29 85.84 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 86.98 EUR
17

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:06 85.76 EUR

129.26 CAD (595,832
125.98 CAD (747,801
116.48 CAD (604,016
103.35 CAD (549,556
131.17 CAD (2024/07/10
93.72 CAD (2024/01/05
131.17 CAD (2024/07/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
84.19 CAD (2023/08/15)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 5

76.08 3,116

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31181393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195824309
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91005884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916842
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213706
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spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
15

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:38 85.72 EUR

21:29 94.57 USD

08:11 85.66 EUR

14:00 85.90 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31280625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40104408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40104408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31333006

DOLLARAMA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

DOLLARAMA (sL.)

Contact Details
DOLLARAMA INC.

5805 Royalmount Avenue - H4P 0A1
Montréal

Telefon: +1-888-365-4266
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: DOLLARAMA INC.
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Company Profile

Dollarama, Inc. engages in the provision of online shopping services to various customers. It
offers an assortment of general merchandise, consumable products, and seasonal items.
The company was founded by Lawrence Rossy in 1992 and is headquartered in Montreal,

Canada.

Members of Management Board

Neil Rossy

Geoffrey
Robillard

J.P. Towner

Johanne
Choiniere
Laurence
L'Abbé
Nicolas Hien

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Gunn
Elisa Garcia
Gregory David
Huw Thomas
Joshua
Bekenstein
Kristin Mugford
Nicholas
Nomicos

Samira Sakhia

Thecla
Sweeney

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA25675T1075-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA25675T1075
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